
CLAIRVAUX MACKILLOP

BY EFFORT AND FAIT
H

For your convenience, the Uniform Shop will be open on a number of additional days towards the end of 2019 
school year as well as during the holidays in early 2020 and at the beginning of the new school year. The dates 
and times are listed below. 

Please note that these times are by appointment only. - Each appointment is for 15 minutes.

Our Uniform Shop Convenor is Mrs Tricia Lillis - contactable during listed hours on ph. 3347 9248.

Last Week of School

Monday 2 December 12.30pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 3 December 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 4 December 12.30pm - 3.00pm

Thursday 5 December 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

January 2020

Monday 13 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 14 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 15 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Thursday 16 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Friday 17 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Monday 20 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 21 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 22 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Thursday 23 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Friday 24 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Monday 27 January Australia Day Public Holiday
Tuesday 28 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 29 January (School Start Yr 7) 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Thursday 30 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Friday 31 January 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

February 2020

Monday 3 February 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Tuesday 4 February 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Wednesday 5 February 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Thursday6 February 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Friday 7 February 8.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 3.00pm

Uniform Shop Opening Times
Uniform Shop Direct Number: 3347 9248

Trading Hours:
Monday,  Wednesday and Friday 7.45-12.15pm


